BOARD AGENDA ITEM
Information/Discussion
Future Action
Action
Item: MySchool@Kent Course Offerings (Apex &
eDynamic)
Submitted by: Gerry Verwey Date: 7/10/2024
Recommend by: Sue Gardner Board Meeting Date: _8/19/2024

RECOMMENDATION: [t is recommended that the board approve the MySchool@Kent course
offerings through our content providers, Apex and eDynamic Learning.

BACKGROUND: The attached lists include courses offered by Apex and eDynamic Leaming,
which we seek to be approved by the board as course offerings for the 2024-2025 school year to
students in the MySchool{@Kent middle and high school programs. Courses crossed off will not
be offered. Courses will be instructed by appropriately certified and endorsed MySchool@Kent
staff or externally contracted instructors, as needed. These attached lists allow us to provide a
wide array of course offerings, in congruence with our staffs' various teaching credentials.
Whereas Apex provides the bulk of our core and other subject courses, eDynamic Learning
provides us a great array of elective courses to offer our students, as well.
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Michigan

Course List

@ English

[ English Foundations |

[[] English Foundations Il

[] English 6 ®

[ English 7 ®

[] English 8 (C)

[] English 9

[] English 9 with Romeo and
Juliet

[] English 10

[ English 11

[] English 12

[J AP® English Language and
Composition

[] AP® English Literature and
Composition

[] Creative Writing*

[] Media Literacy*

[[] Reading Skills and Strategies*

[] writing Skills and Strategies*

[] Personal Communication

Science

[] science Foundations

[] science 6

[] science 7

[[] MS Physical Science

[] Science 8

[] MS Life Science

[ MS Earth and Space Science
] Earth Science ®
[] Physical Science
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[J Environmental Science (PIcC)
[ Biology (PICIH]
[J Chemistry (pICIH]
] Physics (PICIH]
[] The Living Earth (pIcC]
[[] Chemistry in the Earth System (pIcC]
[] Physics of the Universe (p]cC]
[J AP® Environmental Science (A
[] AP® Biology (A
[J AP® Chemistry [A)

Michigan Course List

[] Math Foundations | Q0
[ Math Foundations II (PIF]
[1Math 6 (C)
] Math7 ®
[JMath 8 ®
[] Introductory Algebra ®
[ Algebra | (PIC]H]
[ Algebra Il Q00
[ Geometry (PICIH]
[ Mathematics | (r]c]
[1 Mathematics Il (PIcC]
[ Mathematics Il (p]C]
[] Precalculus (CIH]
[J AP® Calculus AB (A)
[] AP® Statistics (A)
[ Mathematics of Personal Finance @
[] Probability and Statistics (r]cC]
[] Fundamental Math (C)
[ Algebra I-A ®
[ Algebra I-B (c)
[] Bridge Math ®
[] Liberal Arts Mathematics 1 (PIcC]
[] Liberal Arts Mathematics 2 ®

&3 9 Electives

[] Computer Science Essentials NEW @

[] College and Career Preparation I*

[] College and Career Preparation II*

[ Art Appreciation*

[C] Music Appreciation

[] Physical Education*

[] Health*

[] Health Opportunities through
Physical Education (HOPE)

[] Mathematics of Personal Finance

[[] Probability and Statistics

[] Bridge Math

[ Liberal Arts Mathematics 1

[] Liberal Arts Mathematics 2

[] Creative Writing*

[] Media Literacy*

[[] Reading Skills and Strategies*

[ wWriting Skills and Strategies*

[] Multicultural Studies*

[] Sociology*

[] Psychology*

[] Financial Literacy*

]
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te] AP

KAD World Languages

I:l MS Spaﬂ Sh-kx

I:I MS SEaHASh 2**

[] Spanish | (p)
[] Spanish 1l (p)
[] Spanish 1l

[[] AP® Spanish Language and Culture
D qu FFeHeh :I**

D qu FFeHeh 2**

] French |

[ French 11

[] AP®-French-Language-and
[:l MS-German-1*

l:l MS-Gerrran-2X*

D Gerrran**

DGeFmaH *k

D MS afH :I**

D MS afH 2**

D St

[:l St

I:I MS-Mandarh-Chinese 1
l:l H H ok

I:‘ Mandarh-Chinese:
I:I Mandarn-Chinese X

CTE

[] Accounting |

] Accounting Il

[] Business Applications*

[] Computer Applications*

[] Human Resources Principles

[[] Information Technology
Applications*

[ Introduction to Business and
Technology

[] Legal Environment of Business

[] Principles of Business, Marketing,
and Finance

[] Principles of Health Science

[] Principles of Information
Technology
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@ Prescriptive
® Core
@ Honors
() Advanced Placement
@ Coming Soon
* One Semester
** Available only through Apex
Learning Virtual School (ALVS)

Copyright © 2022 Apex Learning Inc. Apex Learning® and the Apex Learning logo are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Apex Learning Inc.
Advanced Placement® and AP® are registered trademarks and/or owned by the College Board, which was not involved in the production of, and does not

endorse, this product.
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Michigan

Course List

@ Social Studies

[] MS World History

[] MS U.S History

[] MS Civics

[] MS Contemporary World
] world History 060
[] Geography and World Cultures* @@
[] World History to the Renaissance @@
[] Modern World History from 1450 @@
[ Modern World History from 1600 @@
[J U.S. History (pICIH]
[] U.S. History to the Civil War* (pIC]
[] U.S. History since the CivilWar Q@@
[J U.S. Government and Politics* Q@@
[] Economics* (PIC]H]
[] AP® U.S. History

[] AP® U.S. Government and Politics*
[] AP® Macroeconomics*

[] AP® Microeconomics*

(A
(A]
(4]
[J AP® Psychology* (A)
(C]
(C]
(C]

0000
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[] Multicultural Studies*

[] sociology*

[[] Economics and Personal Finance @
[] Psychology*

[ Financial Literacy* (r]cC]

Michigan Course List

m Learning’

@ Prescriptive

® Core

@ Honors

( Advanced Placement

€ Coming Soon

* One Semester

** Available only through Apex
Learning Virtual School (ALVS)

Copyright © 2022 Apex Learning Inc. Apex Learning® and the Apex Learning logo are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Apex Learning Inc.
Advanced Placement® and AP® are registered trademarks and/or owned by the College Board, which was not involved in the production of, and does not

endorse, this product.



1 Digital Curriculum “eDynamic
/ Powered by eDynamic Learning Learnlng

—0O 2024 Electives Library

eDynamic Learning is the largest publisher of Career and Technical Education (CTE) and elective
courses in North America offering over 250 courses for middle and high schools.

The Electives Library offers schools unique and specialized digital courses for high school
students to access an enriching, well-rounded cross-cutting skills curriculum. Courses can serve
as a textbook replacement or to supplement the classroom curriculum.

EDLO38  Artin World Cultures EDL355  Theater, Cinema and Film Production 1a: Introduction

EDL359  Game Design for Chromebooks 1a: Introduction EDL356  Theater, Cinema and Film Production 1b: Lights, Camera, Action!
EDL360  Game Design for Chromebooks 1b: From Prototype to Product

EDLO23 Music Appreciation: The Enjoyment of Listening

Consumer Sciences

EDLO95 Learning in a Digital World: Digital Citizenship EDLO%94  Life Skills: Navigating Adulthood
EDLO18  Personal and Family Finance
EDLO16  Real World Parenting

English (Language Arts)

EDLO72  Creative Writing EDL391  Professional Communication

EDL130  Creative Writing: Unleashing the Core of Your Imagination EDL128 Public Speaking 1a: Introduction

EDLO15  Gothic Literature: Monster Stories EDL129 Public Speaking 1b: Finding Your Voice
EDL120  Journalism 1a: Introduction EDL107 Reading and Writing for Purpose

EDL121  Journalism 1b: Investigating the Truth EDLO50  The Lord of the Rings: An Exploration of the
EDLO26 Mythology and Folklore: Legendary Tales Films and Their Literary Influences

orld Languages (Foreign Languages)

EDLOY0  American Sign Language 1a: Introduction EDL135  American Sign Language 2b: Advancing Communication Skills
EDL134  American Sign Language 1b: Learn to Sign EDL257  American Sign Language 3a: Community & Culture
EDL106  American Sign Language 2a: Communicating EDL258  American Sign Language 3b: Conversations & Culture

EDLO76  Personal Fitness EDL357  Health & Physical Education 1a: Introduction
EDLO65 Nutrition and Wellness EDL358 Health & Physical Education 1b: Invest in Your Health
EDLO63 Health 1: Life Management Skills

EDLO21  Archaeology: Detectives of the Past EDLOO8  Criminology: Inside the Criminal Mind

EDL132  Astronomy 1a: Introduction EDLO11 Forensic Science 1: Secrets of the Dead

EDL133  Astronomy 1b: Exploring the Universe EDLO22 Forensic Science 2: More Secrets of the Dead
EDL112 Biotechnology 1a: Introduction EDLO13  Great Minds in Science: Ideas for New Generation
EDL113  Biotechnology 1b: Unlocking Nature's Secrets EDL385  Marine Science 1a: Introduction

EDL371  Computing for College and Careers 1a: Introduction EDLO71  Renewable Technologies

EDL372  Computing for College and Careers 1b: Refining Your Interests EDLO12  Veterinary Science: The Care of Animals

Explore. Engage. Experience. edynamiclearning.com | 1.877.585.2029 | sales@edynamiclearning.com
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Social Studies

EDLO75  African American History EDLOO9? Philosophy: The Big Picture

EDLOO4  Anthropology 1: Uncovering Human Mysteries EDLOO2  Social Problems 1: A World in Crisis

EDLO19  Anthropology 2: More Human Mysteries Uncovered EDLO10  SocialProblems2: Crisis, Conflicts, and Challenges
EDLO36  History of the Holocaust EDLOO6  Sociology I|: The Study of Human Relationships
EDLO25  Human Geography: Our Global Identity EDLOO7  Sociology II: Your Social Life

EDLO43 Peer Counseling EDLO51 Women'’s Studies: A Personal Journey Through Film
EDLOO1 Personal Psychology 1: The Road to Self-Discovery EDLO24  World Religions: Exploring Diversity

EDLOO5 Personal Psychology 2: Living in a Complex World

Struggling with securing student internships or meeting career readiness standards?

Our Virtual Internship Program offers flexibility with a variety of career options for students to choose from.

This year-long program prepares students before stepping into a physical workspace and allows them to test and try concepts
in a risk-free simulated environment. Students will gain valuable skills and uncover which areas they like most and where
they'd like to focus in the future, or major in at college.

\/ With eight different options to choose from, \/ Gives students an outlet to reflect on their \/ Meets career readiness, preparation, and
students will have the flexibility to select the future and hone in on areas in their desired field workplace essential standards, ensuring that your
career path that’s right for them. students are fully equipped for success.

\/ Provides teachers with comprehensive
\/ A perfect year-long program that pairs nicely lessons, activities, tools, and resources to help
with many CTE pathways their students succeed.

Enrich Your Business Curriculum with Simulations

Knowledge Matters is the leader in virtual experiential learning, providing simulations for High Schools.
Paired with eDynamic Learning'’s courses, you will have the tools you need to enhance student engagement and
elevate the learning experience.

A comprehensive set of teaching materials and Simulations offer a risk-free environment for Browser-based, online simulations that provide
the ability for your students to apply what they them to test and try out concepts while gaining you with an interactive curriculum to teach
have learned valuable skills and learning all aspects of their business, marketing, financial literacy/personal
chosen industry finance, and much more
Nine different simulation curriculum
packages can be seamlessly integrated into Prepare students for internships and
your existing curriculum and lesson plans success after graduation

Powered by eDynamic Learning edynamiclearning.com | sales@edynamiclearning.com | 1.877.585.2029
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Digital Curriculum

Powered by eDynamic Learning

‘eDynamic
Learning

—0 2024 Middle School Library

eDynamic Learning is the largest publisher of Career and Technical Education (CTE) and elective
courses in North America offering over 250 courses for middle and high schools.

The Middle School Library offers middle schools unique elective and career courses for students
to explore a variety of professions and receive the knowledge and preparation needed to make
life-shaping decisions prior to high school. Digital courses can serve as a textbook replacement or
to supplement the classroom curriculum.

Middle School Library Bundle Middle School Accelerated Courses (High School Level)

EDLO78
EDL344
EDL225
EDLO83
EDL324
EDL325
EDL102
EDL109
EDLO77
EDL341
EDL342
EDL343
EDLO79
EDL379
EDLO8O
EDL103
EDL110
EDL380
EDLO41
EDLO31
EDL314
EDL316
EDL317
EDL318
EDL319
EDLO95

Middle School 2D Studio Art

Middle School Animation

Middle School Career Explorations 1

Middle School Career Explorations 2

Middle School Critical Thinking 1a: Introduction
Middle School Critical Thinking 1b: Training Your Brain
Middle School Coding 1a: Introduction

Middle School Coding 1b: Learning Python & Javascript
Middle School Digital Art & Design

Middle School Exploring Business

Middle School Exploring Health Science

Middle School Exploring Information Technology
Middle School Exploring Music

Middle School Financial Literacy

Middle School Fitness

Middle School Game Design 1a: Introduction
Middle School Game Design 1b: Creating a Game
Middle School Health

Middle School Journalism

Middle School Photography

Middle School Robotics

Middle School STEM

Middle School Tech Apps, Grade 6

Middle School Tech Apps, Grade 7

Middle School Tech Apps, Grade 8

Learning in a Digital World: Digital Citizenship

Middle School Enrichment

Dive into Learning Blade’s immersive missions, perfect for
supplementing existing instruction or creating new summer
initiatives such as Coding camps or STEM camps. Learning
Blade offers middle schools online interactive supplemental
lessons and activities that are proven to increase career
interests in a variety of high-demand areas. Unleash the
potential of your middle schoolers with:

Explore. Engage. Experience.

EDL215
EDL216
EDL347
EDL348
EDLO67
EDL243
EDL244

EDL153
EDLO27
EDLO93
EDL221
EDL222

EDLO53
EDLOY0
EDL223
EDL224

EDL150
EDL151

EDLO58

Business Information Management 1a: Introduction
Business Information Management 1b: Data Essentials
Careers in Criminal Justice 1a: Introduction

Careers in Criminal Justice 1b: Finding Your Specialty
Concepts of Engineering and Technology

Foundations of Game Design 1a: Introduction

Foundations of Game Design 1b: Storytelling,
Mechanics, and Production

Health Science Foundations 1b: Professional Responsibilities
Hospitality and Tourism 1: Traveling the Globe

Human and Social Services 1: Introduction

Introduction to Programming 1a: Introduction

Introduction to Programming 1b: Problem
Solving Through Programming

Manufacturing: Product Design and Innovation
Principles of Agriculture, Food and Natural Resources
Principles of Business, Marketing, and Finance 1a: Introduction

Principles of Business, Marketing, & Finance
1b: Targeting Your Business Insight

Principles of Information Technology 1a: Introduction

Principles of Information Technology
1b: Working with Computers

Principles of Public Service: To Serve & Protect

\/ Engaging, online lessons proven to ignite interest in high-demand fields
like computer science, STEM, and health sciences.

\/ Ready-to-use lesson plans that complement existing academic instruction.

\/ Lessons are aligned with state standards, covering math, science, social
studies, and language arts.

\/ Constantly adapting and expanding our STEM curriculum which allows
educators to integrate STEM awareness and career readiness into their
teaching needs.

edynamiclearning.com | 1.877.585.2029 | sales@edynamiclearning.com



1 Digital Curriculum “eDynamic
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—0O 2024 CTE and Career Library

eDynamic Learning is North America’s largest publisher of Career and Technical Education (CTE)
and elective courses. With nearly 250 courses tailored for middle and high schools, our

CTE and Career Library offers digital courseware meticulously designed to bolster your CTE
Plan or Programs of Study (POS). Our courses, organized under the National Career Clusters®
categories, serve as versatile tools, whether as a textbook replacement or a valuable supplement
to your classroom curriculum. Explore the possibilities with eDynamic Learning!

Universal Courses

EDL340 Workplace & Internship Readiness EDL370 High School Career Discovery

Agriculture, Food & Natural Resources

EDLO44  Agriscience 1: Introduction EDLO69 Forestry and Natural Resources

EDLO66  Agriscience 2: Sustaining Human Life EDLO70  Principles of Agriculture, Food and Natural Resources
EDL112  Biotechnology 1a: Introduction EDLO71  Renewable Technologies

EDL113  Biotechnology 1b: Unlocking Nature's Secrets EDLO12  Veterinary Science: The Care of Animals

Arts, A/V Technology & Communications

EDL353 3D Modeling 1a: Introduction EDL243  Foundations of Game Design 1a: Introduction
EDL354 3D Modeling 1b: Set the Scene EDL244  Foundations of Game Design 1b: Storytelling,
EDL351  Animation 1a: Introduction Mechanics, and Production

EDL352  Animation 1b: Animating Your Creativity EDL350  Interior Design

EDL279  Digital Design 1a: Introduction EDL391  Professional Communication

EDL280  Digital Design 1b: Express Your Ideas Visually EDL298  Touch Systems Data Entry: Keyboard Like a Pro
EDL237 Digital Media Fundamentals 1a: Introduction EDL355  Theater, Cinema & Film Production 1a: Introduction
EDL238  Digital Media Fundamentals 1b: Producing for the Web EDL356  Theater, Cinema & Film Production 1b: Lights, Camera, Action!
EDL320  Digital Media Web Design 2a: Build a Portfolio Website EDL219  Web Development 1a: Introduction

EDL321  Digital Media Web Design 2b: Build an eCommerce Website EDL220  Web Development 1b: Planning and Designing
EDL233 Digital Photography 1a: Introduction EDL318  Web Development 2a: Sketching and Scripting
EDL234  Digital Photography 1b: Creating Images with Impact! EDL319  Web Development 2b: Website Go Live

EDLO17  Digital Photography 2: Discovering Your Creative Potential
EDL349 Fashion Design

Business Management & Administration

EDL271 Business Communications 1a: Introduction EDL280  Digital Design 1b: Express Your Ideas Visually
EDL272 Business Communications 1b: Listen, EDL261 Entrepreneurship 1a: Intrduction

Speak, & Write in the Workplace EDL242  Entrepreneurship 1b: Make Your Idea a Reality
EDL215 Business Information Management 1a: Introduction EDL299 Human Resource Management 1a: Introduction
EDL216 Business Information Management 1b: Data Essentials EDL377 Human Resource Management 1b: People & Performance
EDL273 Bus!ness Law 1a: Introduction ' EDLO30 International Business: Global Commerce in the 21st Century
EDL274  Business Law 1b: Legal Aspects of Business EDL275 Legal Admin Specialist 1a: Introduction
EDL281  Business Business Ownership 1a: Infroduction EDL276  Legal Admin Specialist 1b: Taking Care of the Legal Office
EDL282 Business Business Ownership 1b: Reach for the Stars EDL239 Management 1a: Introduction
EDL279  Digital Design 1a: Introduction EDL240  Management 1b: Insight & Oversight

Career Clusters is a registered trademark of Advance CTE: State Leaders Connecting Learning to Work.

Explore. Engage. Experience. edynamiclearning.com | 1.877.585.2029 | sales@edynamiclearning.com
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EDL263 Medical Office Administration 1a: Introduction EDL223 Principles of Business, Marketing, & Finance 1a: Introduction

EDL264 Medical Office Administration 1b: Visit to the Front Office EDL224 Principles of Business, Marketing, and Finance

EDL228  Microsoft Outlook 1b: Targeting Your Business Insight

EDL229 Microsoft PowerPoint EDL287 Professional Sales and Promotion 1a: Introduction

EDL230  Microsoft Word EDL288  Professional Sales and Promotion 1b: Secrets of Sales Success
EDL231  Microsoft Excel EDL391  Professional Communication

EDL232 Microsoft Access EDL289  Sports & Entertainment Marketing 1a: Introduction

EDL247  Office Administration 1a: Introduction EDL290  Sports & Entertainment Marketing 1b: Promoting the Main Event
EDL248  Office Administration 1b: Running the Office EDL298  Touch Systems Data Entry: Keyboard Like a Pro

Education & Training

EDL387  Child Development 1a: Journey through Childhood EDL293  Human Growth and Development 1a: Introduction
EDL388  Child Development 1b: Working with Children EDL294  Human Growth and Development 1b: Journey Into Adulthood
EDL118  Early Childhood Education 1a: Introduction EDLO16  Real World Parenting

EDL119 Early Childhood Education 1b: Developing Early Learners

EDLO18  Personal and Family Finance EDL224  Principles of Business, Marketing, and Finance
EDL223  Principles of Business, Marketing, & Finance 1a: Introduction 1b: Targeting Your Business Insight

Government & Public Administration

EDLO68  Military Careers EDLO58  Principles of Public Service: To Serve & Protect
EDLO74  National Security

Health Sciences

EDL249  Allied Health Assistant 1a: Introduction EDL313 Health Science Theory 1b: Health Science Skills

EDL250  Allied Health Assistant 1b: Skills and Specialties EDL267  Medical Assistant 1a: Introduction

EDL148  Anatomy and Physiology 1a: Introduction EDL268  Medical Assistant 1b: Medical Assisting in Action

EDL149  Anatomy and Physiology 1b: Discovering Form and Function EDL259  Medical Diagnostics Technology 1a: Introduction

EDL361  Biotechnician 1a: Introduction EDL260  Medical Diagnostics Technology 1b:

EDL362  Biotechnician 1b: Advancements in Biotechnology Exploring Systems & Procedures

EDL373 Biotechnician 2a: I\/Iovmg into the Lab EDL310 Medical Lab Assisﬁng 1a: Introduction

EDL254  Biotechnician 2b: The Future of Biotechnology EDL311  Medical Lab Assisting 1b: Clinical Lab Safety & Procedures
EDL253 Dental Assistant 1a: Introduction EDL263 Medical Office Administration 1a: Introduction

EDL254 Dental Assistant 1b: Principles of Clinical Dentistry EDL264 Medical Office Administration 1b: Visit to the Front Office
EDL308  Dental Assistant 2a: Infection Prevention and Pharmacology EDL241  Medical Terminology 1a: Introduction

EDL309  Dental Assistant 2b: Exploring Specialized Areas of Dentistry EDL242  Medical Terminology 1b: Discovering Word Foundations
EDL265  EKG Technician 1a: Introduction EDL245  Nursing Assistant 1a: Introduction

EDL266  EKG Technician 1b: Analysis and Response EDL246  Nursing Assistant 1b: Patient Care

EDL394  Pathophysiology 1a: Introduction
EDL395 Pathophysiology 1b: Beyond the Pathogen

EDL300  Emergency Medical Responder 1a: Introduction
EDL301 Emergency Medical Responder 1b: Prepared for Action

EDL152  Health Science Foundations 1a: Introduction EDL302  Pharmacology 1a: Introduction

EDL153  Health Science Foundations 1b: Professional Responsibilities EDL303  Pharmacology 1b: Analysis and Effects

EDLO91 Health Science: Public Health EDL304 SpOl’tS Medicine 1a: Introduction

EDLO92 Health Science: Nursing EDL305 Sports Medicine 1b: \njur\/ Prevention

EDLO29 Health Science 1: The Whole Individual EDL306  Sports Medicine 2a: Working With Clients
EDLO54  Health Science 2: Patient Care and Medical Services EDL307  Sports Medicine 2b: Personalizing Your Practice

EDL312 Health Science Theory 1a: Introduction

Hospitality & Tourism

EDL235  Culinary Arts 1a: Introduction EDL296  Hotel Management 1b: Exploring the Industry

EDL236  Culinary Arts 1b: Finding Your Palate EDLO27  Hospitality & Tourism 1: Traveling the Globe

EDLO96  Culinary Arts 2: Baking, Pastry, and More! EDLO88  Hospitality & Tourism 2a: Hotel & Restaurant Management
EDL297  Food Safety: Practices & Procedures EDL111  Hospitality & Tourism 2b: Management, Marketing & Operations
EDL295  Hotel Management 1a: Introduction EDLO61  Restaurant Management

Powered by eDynamic Learning edynamiclearning.com | sales@edynamiclearning.com | 1.877.585.2029
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Human Services

EDLO46  Cosmetology 1: Cutting Edge Styles EDL293 Human Growth and Development 1a: Introduction

EDL100  Cosmetology 2: The Business of Skin & Nail Care EDL294  Human Growth and Development 1b: Journey Into Adulthood
EDL108  Cosmetology 3a: Introduction to Hair Skills EDL261  Entrepreneurship 1a: Intrduction

EDL156  Cosmetology 3b: Waving, Coloring and Advancing Hair Skills EDL262  Entrepreneurship 1b: Make Your Idea a Reality

EDL387  Child Development 1a: Journey through Childhood EDLO93  Human and Social Services 1: Introduction

EDL388  Child Development 1b: Working with Children EDLO18  Personal and Family Finance

EDL118  Early Childhood Education 1a: Introduction EDLO16  Real World Parenting

EDL119 Early Childhood Education 1b: Developing Early Learners

Information Technology

EDL353 3D Modeling 1a: Introduction EDL251  Introduction to Networking 1a: Introduction
EDL354 3D Modeling 1b: Set the Scene EDL252  Introduction to Networking 1b: Network Oversight
EDL334  Advanced Networking 1a: Introduction EDL221  Introduction to Programming 1a: Introduction
EDL335  Advanced Networking 1b: Protecting Your Network EDL222  Introduction to Programming 1b: Problem
EDL351  Animation 1a: Introduction Solving Through Programming
EDL352  Animation 1b: Animating Your Creativity EDL232  Microsoft Access
EDL255  Applied Engineering 1a: Introduction EDL231  Microsoft Excel
EDL256  Applied Engineering 1b: Solving Problems Together EDL228  Microsoft Outlook
EDLO87  Coding 1a: Introduction to Programming EDL229  Microsoft PowerPoint
EDL105  Coding 1b: Programming EDL230  Microsoft Word
EDL371  Computing for College and Careers 1a: Introduction EDL217  Network Security Fundamentals 1a: Introduction
EDL336  Computer Maintenance 1a: Introduction EDL218  Network Security Fundamentals 1b: Forensics & Permissions
EDL337  Computer Maintenance 1b: Network Needs EDL332  Operational Cybersecurity 1a: Introduction
EDL371  Computing for College and Careers 1a: Introduction EDL333  Operational Cybersecurity 1b: Security
. ] & Planning in the Workplace
EDL372  Computing .for College anq Careers 1b: Refining Your Interests EDL150  Principles of Information Technology 1a: Introduction
EDLO98  Cybersecurity 1a: Foundations EDL151 Principles of Information Technolo
. . p gy

EDLO99  Cybersecurity 1b: Defense Against Cyber Threats 1b: Working with Computers
EDL279  Digital Design 1a: Introduction EDL322  Programming 2a: Procedural Programming
EDL280  Digital Design 1b: Express Your Ideas Visually EDL323 Programming 2b: Creative Programming
EDL237  Digital Media Fundamentals 1a: Introduction EDL326  Robotics 1a: Introduction
EDL238  Digital Media Fundamentals 1b: Producing for the Web EDL327  Robotics 1b: Intelligent Robots
EDL320  Digital Media Web Design 2a: Build a Portfolio Website EDL328  Robotics 2a: Design a Robot
EDL321 Digital Media Web Design 2b: Build an eCommerce Website EDL329 Robotics 2b: Build Your Robot
EDL243  Foundations of Game Design 1a: Introduction EDL298  Touch Systems Data Entry: Keyboard Like a Pro
EDL244  Foundations of Game Design 1b: Storytelling, Mechanics, EDL219  Web Development 1a: Introduction

and Produ;‘uon ) EDL220  Web Development 1b: Planning and Designing
EDL330 - Game DeS{gn 2a: Build a world EDL318  Web Development 2a: Sketching and Scripting
EDL331 - Game DeS{gn 2b: Launch a Game ) EDL319  Web Development 2b: Website Go Live
EDL359  Game Design for Chromebooks 1a: Introduction
EDL360  Game Design for Chromebooks 1b: From Prototype to Product

Law, Public Safety, Corrections & Security

EDL347  Careers in Criminal Justice 1a: Introduction EDLOO3  Law and Order: Introduction to Legal Studies

EDL348  Careers in Criminal Justice 1b: Finding Your Specialty EDL275 Legal Admin Specialist 1a: Introduction

EDLOO8  Criminology: Inside the Criminal Mind EDL276  Legal Admin Specialist 1b: Taking Care of the Legal Office
EDL131 Forensics: The Science of Crime EDLO74  National Security

EDLO11  Forensic Science 1: Secrets of the Dead EDLO58  Principles of Public Service: To Serve & Protect

EDLO22  Forensic Science 2: More Secrets of the Dead

Manufacturing

EDLO53

Manufacturing: Product Design and Innovation

Digital Curriculum

Powered by eDynamic Learning
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Marketing, Sales and Services

EDLO64  Advertising and Sales Promotion EDL224  Principles of Business, Marketing, & Finance 1b:
EDL226  Marketing Foundations 1a: Introduction Targeting Your Business Insight

EDL227  Marketing Foundations 1b: Building Your Base EDLO59  Social Media: Our Connected World

EDL269  Marketing 2a: Global Business & Trade EDLO34  Sports and Entertainment Marketing

EDL270  Marketing 2b: Developing a Sales Team EDL289  Sports & Entertainment Marketing 1a: Introduction

EDL223 Principles of Business, Marketing, & Finance 1a: Introduction

Science, Technology, Engineering & Math

EDL255  Applied Engineering 1a: Introduction EDLO13  Great Minds in Science: Ideas for New Generation
EDL256  Applied Engineering 1b: Solving Problems Together EDL221  Introduction to Programming 1a: Introduction
EDL361  Biotechnician 1a: Introduction EDL222  Introduction to Programming 1b: Problem

EDL362  Biotechnician 1b: Advancements in Biotechnology Solving Through Programming

EDL373 Biotechnician 2a: Moving into the Lab EDL322 Programming 2a: Procedural Programming

EDL374  Biotechnician 2b: The Future of Biotechnology EDL323  Programming 2b: Creative Programming

EDL112  Biotechnology 1a: Introduction EDL385  Marine Science la: Introduction

EDL374  Biotechnician 2b: The Future of Biotechnology EDL150  Principles of Information Technology 1a: Introduction
EDL113 Biotechnology 1b: Unlocking Nature’s Secrets EDL150  Principles of Information Technology 1a: Introduction

EDL151 Principles of Information Technology
1b: Working with Computers

EDLO71 Renewable Technologies
EDL326  Robotics 1a: Introduction
EDL327  Robotics 1b: Intelligent Robots
EDL328  Robotics 2a: Design a Robot
EDL329  Robotics 2b: Build Your Robot

EDLO87  Coding 1a: Introduction to Programming
EDL105  Coding 1b: Programming

EDL336  Computer Maintenance 1a: Introduction
EDL337  Computer Maintenance 1b: Network Needs
EDLO67  Concepts of Engineering and Technology
EDL131 Forensics: The Science of Crime

Struggling with securing student internships or meeting career readiness standards?

Our Virtual Internship Program offers flexibility with a variety of career options for students to choose from.

This year-long program prepares students before stepping into a physical workspace and allows them to test and try concepts
in a risk-free simulated environment. Students will gain valuable skills and uncover which areas they like most and where
they'd like to focus in the future, or major in at college.

\/ With eight different options to choose from, \/ Gives students an outlet to reflect on their \/ Meets career readiness, preparation, and
students will have the flexibility to select the future and hone in on areas in their desired field workplace essential standards, ensuring that your
career path that's right for them. students are fully equipped for success.

\/ Provides teachers with comprehensive
\/ A perfect year-long program that pairs nicely lessons, activities, tools, and resources to help
with many CTE pathways their students succeed.

Enrich Your Business Curriculum with Simulations

Knowledge Matters is the leader in virtual experiential learning, providing simulations for High Schools.
Paired with eDynamic Learning'’s courses, you will have the tools you need to enhance student engagement and
elevate the learning experience.

A comprehensive set of teaching materials and Simulations offer a risk-free environment for Browser-based, online simulations that provide
the ability for your students to apply what they them to test and try out concepts while gaining you with an interactive curriculum to teach
have learned valuable skills and learning all aspects of their business, marketing, financial literacy/personal
chosen industry finance, and much more
Nine different simulation curriculum
packages can be seamlessly integrated into Prepare students for internships and
your existing curriculum and lesson plans success after graduation

Powered by eDynamic Learning edynamiclearning.com | sales@edynamiclearning.com | 1.877.585.2029
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